

				Bryant & Bryant Construction, Inc.		Klotz Sand Co, Inc.		APAC_Kansas, Inc., Shears Div.		Engineer's Estimate	
				Halstead, KS		Holcomb, KS		Dodge City, KS			
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension	Unit Cost	Extension
<b>SCHEDULE A - CONCRETE REPAIRS - BASE BID (2020 Completion)</b>				<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>\$265,200.00</b>	
<b>SCHEDULE B - ASPHALT REPAIR - BASE BID (2020 Completion)</b>				<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>\$164,200.00</b>	
<b>SCHEDULE A - CONCRETE REPAIRS - ALTERNATE BID (May 2021 Completion)</b>											
Campus & Fulton											
A1-1	Mobilization	1	LSUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00					\$ 6,600.00	\$6,600.00
A1-2	PCCP Patching (Full Depth)(9" NRDJ)(AE)	435	SQYD	\$ 93.75	\$40,781.25					\$ 95.00	\$41,325.00
A1-3	Base/Subgrade Repair (AB-2)(6")	125	SQYD	\$ 8.00	\$1,000.00					\$ 12.00	\$1,500.00
A1-4	Concrete Pavement (9" Unif.)(AE)(NDRJ)	30	SQYD	\$ 93.75	\$2,812.50					\$ 85.00	\$2,550.00
A1-5	Aggregate Base (AB-2)(6")	30	SQYD	\$ 8.00	\$240.00					\$ 10.00	\$300.00
A1-6	Inlet Protection	1	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$200.00					\$ 250.00	\$250.00
A1-7	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00					\$ 19,100.00	\$19,100.00
A1-8	Remove/Reset Sign with New Sign Post Footing (PSST)	1	EACH	\$275.00	\$275.00					\$ 500.00	\$500.00
Campus & Kansas South											
A2-1	Mobilization	1	LSUM	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00					\$ 11,200.00	\$11,200.00
A2-2	PCCP Patching (Full Depth)(9" NRDJ)(AE)	905	SQYD	\$93.75	\$84,843.75					\$ 95.00	\$85,975.00
A2-3	Curb & Gutter Removal & Replacement	20	LNFT	\$35.00	\$700.00					\$ 45.00	\$900.00
A2-4	Inlet Protection	1	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00					\$ 250.00	\$250.00
A2-5	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00					\$ 24,600.00	\$24,600.00
Campus & Kansas North											
A3-1	Mobilization	1	LSUM	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00					\$ 4,400.00	\$4,400.00
A3-2	PCCP Patching (Full Depth)(9" NRDJ)(AE)	290	SQYD	\$ 93.75	\$27,187.50					\$ 95.00	\$27,550.00
A3-3	Inlet Protection	1	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$200.00					\$ 250.00	\$250.00
A3-4	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$ 7,650.00	\$7,650.00					\$ 16,000.00	\$16,000.00
Kansas & 2nd											
A4-1	Mobilization	1	LSUM	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00					\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00
A4-2	PCCP Patching (Full Depth)(9" NRDJ)(AE)	135	SQYD	\$ 93.75	\$12,656.25					\$ 90.00	\$12,150.00
A4-3	Inlet Protection	1	EACH	\$ 200.00	\$200.00					\$ 250.00	\$250.00
A4-4	Traffic Control	1	LSUM	\$ 7,300.00	\$7,300.00					\$ 7,550.00	\$7,550.00
<b>TOTAL SCHEDULE A -ALTERNATE BID</b>					<b>\$258,696.25</b>	<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>			<b>\$265,200.00</b>
<b>SCHEDULE B - ASPHALT REPAIRS - ALTERNATE BID (May 2021 Completion)</b>											
B1-1	Mobilization	1	LSUM			\$ 4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 25,775.00	\$25,775.00	\$ 14,900.00	\$14,900.00
B1-2	Milling	5000	SQYD			\$ 8.00	\$40,000.00	\$ 2.55	\$12,750.00	\$ 5.75	\$28,750.00
B1-3	3" HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)	5000	SQYD			\$ 13.44	\$67,200.00	\$ 20.85	\$104,250.00	\$ 18.50	\$92,500.00
B1-4	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patching)	80	TON			\$ 100.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$11,360.00	\$ 190.00	\$15,200.00
B1-5	Traffic Control	1	LSUM			\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 12,850.00	\$12,850.00
<b>TOTAL SCHEDULE B -ALTERNATE BID</b>							<b>\$122,500.00</b>		<b>\$163,135.00</b>		<b>\$164,200.00</b>

Highlighted cells indicate corrected math error.

Indicates Awarded Bids